6901
7088
6996
5462
5523
5551
7641
7586
7515
5212
5507
5644
7360
7697
3348
5581
5639
7747
6842
6049
7966
3099
3051
7446
8091
8141
5926
6090
5133
8211
8279
8443
6230
2828
6187

8741
6463

Makenson GLETTY-FRA 02/04/1999

15/05/16
v 19/06/16
17/07/16
08/01/17
29/01/17
05/02/17
14/05/17
18/06/17
23/07/17
14/01/18
28/01/18
04/02/18
v 13/05/18
24/06/18
11/07/18
13/01/19
17/02/19
v 12/05/19
13/07/19
27/07/19
19/12/20
30/05/21
26/06/21
11/07/21
17/07/22
v 18/09/22
29/01/23
19/02/23
05/03/23
28/05/23
29/07/23
24/09/23
28/01/24
18/02/24
03/03/24

Oyonnax-Fra
Guéret-FRA
Thilissi-GEO
Lyon-FRA
Praha-Stromovka-CZE
Rennes-FRA
Montpellier-FRA
Saint-Renan-FRA
Grosseto-ITA
Aubiére-FRA
Madrid-SPA
Lyon-FRA
Montpellier-FRA
Oyonnax-FRA
Tampere-FIN
Aubiere-FRA
Miramas-FRA
Montpellier-FRA
Gavle-SWE
Saint-Etienne-FRA
Saint-Paul-Réunion-FRA
Montpellier-FRA
Angers-FRA
Tallinn-EST
Montreuil-FRA
Talence-FRA
Aubiere-FRA
Aubiere-FRA
Istanbul-TUR
Gotzis-AUT
Albi-FRA
Talence-FRA
Aubiere-FRA
Miramas-FRA
Glasgow-GBR

© W F, NN O

[y
= o

2
1
1

8

6

2
14
dnf
5
dnf
dnf
12
1

4

4

1

9

8

1

1

2
dnf
5

uis

NC U18

EYC

u20

VvCZE GBR POL SPA U20
NC U20

u20

NC U20

EC U20

X-Athletics

VSPA CZE POL GBR U20
NC U20

u20

NC U20

WC U20

X-Atletics

NC

EC U23
NC

NC
EC U23

DécaStars
X-Athletics
NC

EC
Hypo-Bank
NC
Décastar
X-Athletics
NC

wC

11,27
11,04
10,95
7,13
7,02
7,07
10,88
10,75
11,05
7,06
7,05
7,00
10,83
10,85
10,82
7,01
6,96
10,83
10,73
10,88
10,81
10,98
10,85
10,92
10,78
10,67
6,89
6,94
6,96
10,64
10,73
10,78
6,91
6,94
6,90

10,64
6,89

633 16,60
636 16,94
670 16,26
674 15,61
676 15,40
689 15,69
694 15,87
705 15,87
691 15,69
690 15,04
672 15,11
669 15,18
720 14,84
687 16,13
698 16,03
699 14,91
686 14,37
741 15,18
708 00,00
698 15,09
680 15,37
0 15,48
691 15,51
715 16,36
729 15,73
718 14,88
709 16,02
718 15,73
718 16,07
695 15,87
718 16,02
734 16,46
733 16,08
0 16,61
714 16,95
741 16,95
741 16,95
03/03/2024

183
186
184
187
180
187
193
197
193
193
184
198
202
203
198
192
194
205
197
188
200

170
190
183
196
191
194
195
191
193
196
198

192

205
205

52,06
49,77
50,24

49,42
49,95
49,08

48,89
49,88
0,00

50,08
51,26
50,32
50,79
0,00

0,00

51,77
49,02
49,56

48,50
48,44
48,38

48,38

23:11

(3723)
(3931)
(3947)
(3104)
(3073)
(3165)
(4112)
(4179)
(4072)
(3183)
(3070)
(3209)
(4229)
(4187)
(3348)
(3205)
(3178)
(4274)
(3288)
(3988)
(4064)
(1684)
(3051)
(4050)
(4141)
(4176)
(3332)
(3345)
(3368)
(4195)
(4259)
(4344)
(3449)
(1793)
(3406)

(4506)
(3595)

15,37
15,06
14,87
8,47
8,38
8,20
14,37
14,25
14,73
9,97
8,36
8,10
14,40
14,35
0,00
8,26
8,22
14,72
14,64
14,41
14,11
0,00
0,00
14,30
14,22
14,43
7,94
8,01
8,06
13,94
14,24
14,01
7,86
7,79
7,82

13,94
7,79

44,77
36,88
36,01

42,04
40,06
38,15

40,73
43,54
00,00

39,91
45,60
35,91
45,01
41,69
00,00
42,03
46,09
44,59

44,86
45,49
41,67

46,47

325
395
380
443
450
420
440
404
450
446
451
430
400
420

430
475
450
470

455
435

450
460
480
441
485

490
470
507
501

500

507
507

52,01
46,78
41,83

46,23
46,55
45,28

38,78
46,40
00,00

46,78
41,02
47,88
61,64
00,00
00,00
53,08
55,62
56,96

55,99
61,47
59,77

61,64

4 57,35
4 58,24
4 58,39
25143
2 46,56
2 48,49
4 47,86
4 47,58
4 44,01
2 53,00
2 48,54
2 49,03
5 13,02
4 47,46
0 00,00
2 50,81
2 56,44
4 48,98
4 52,26
0 00,00
4 47,01
0 00,00

5 38,17
4 28,66
4 29,74
2 40,98
2 37,57
2 46,93
434,98
43381
4 27,46
2 42,02
0 00,00
2 42,76

4 27,46
2 37,57

(3178) +1,1
(3157) +1,1
(3049) +15
(2358)
(2450)
(2386)
(3529) +1,1
(3407) +2,0
(3443) -2,0
(2029)
(2437)
(2435)
(3131)
(3510) -0,3
0 -03
(2376)
(2461)
(3473) +1,5
(3554) +1,9
(2061) +0,1
(3902) -05
(1415) +15
0) +1,5
(3396) -0,8
(3950) +1,2
(3965) 8N
(2594)
(2745)
(1765)
(4016) +0,0
(4020) +0,9
(4099) -1,0
(2781)
(1035)
(2781)
(4235) +0,0
(2868)

+1,9

+1,3

1,1 88 +1.10

+0,8

+0,0
+0,0
+0,9

+1,6
-1,3

+0,9
+2,0
-0,3
+1,4

+0,6
+1,7
+1,6
+0,6

+1,3
+0,3
+0,8

+0,9

+1,6

+0,7
+1,4
-0,3

+0,9
+0,0

+1,90
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-1,0
+0,7
+1,8

+0,1
+1,2
-0,8

+0,7
+0,1
-1,6

+0,7

+0,97



